
 

I’m a managing partner at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at hans@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0472 75 51 79



hi, I’m Hans Bosmans



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at jan@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0493 18 27 57



hi, I’m Jan Van Lysebettens



hi, I’m Sander Jacobs



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at sander@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0474 39 19 63



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at pieter@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0479 77 69 33



hi, I’m Pieter Decabooter



hi, I’m Wouter Vandersyppe



 

I’m a developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at wouter@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0476 508 208



hi, I’m Camille Mabboux



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at camille@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0474 71 71 73



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at maite@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0488 45 22 30



hi, I’m Maité Cretin



hi, I’m Tycho Martins



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at tycho@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0497 21 48 63



hi, I’m Gilles Vandenoostende



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at gilles@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0498 77 09 41



hi, I’m Liesbeth Bruyneel



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at liesbeth@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0486 74 69 02



hi, I’m Sébastien Henau



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at sebastien@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0484 11 01 05



hi, I’m Collin Van der Vorst



 

I’m a developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at collin@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0473 88 46 28



hi, I’m Craig Soenen



 

I’m a designer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at craig@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0498 10 77 24



hi, I’m Nele De Bruycker



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at nele@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0470 64 52 19



hi, I’m Benoit Bosschaert



 

I’m a designer & developer at   littlemissrobot.com

We’re located at the Sint Salvatorstraat 18/303, Gent  

Feel free to mail me at benoit@littlemissrobot.com  

Or give me a call at 0479 06 99 08


